49
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, T-drive
with partial thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, T-drive
met gedeeltelijke draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte étoile-T
avec filet partiel, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Teilgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVTG
d
dk l
T
b=±0,6l
PGB
EN 14592T-drive DoP: MWVTG001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
3,0
25 PGWVTG001003000253 5410439339711 TX 10 6 200 16000
30 PGWVTG001003000303 5410439338431 TX 10 6 200 12000
35 PGWVTG001003000353 5410439339728 TX 10 6 200 12000
40 PGWVTG001003000403 5410439338448 TX 10 6 200 9600
3,5
25 PGWVTG001003500253 5410439339735 TX 15 7 200 16000
30 PGWVTG001003500303 5410439338455 TX 15 7 200 12000
35 PGWVTG001003500353 5410439338462 TX 15 7 200 12000
40 PGWVTG001003500403 5410439338479 TX 15 7 200 7200
45 PGWVTG001003500453 5410439338486 TX 15 7 200 7200
50 PGWVTG001003500503 5410439338493 TX 15 7 200 7200
4,0
30 PGWVTG001004000303 5410439242455 TX 20 8 200 12000
35 PGWVTG001004000353 5410439338509 TX 20 8 200 9600
40 PGWVTG001004000403 5410439242462 TX 20 8 200 7200
45 PGWVTG001004000453 5410439338516 TX 20 8 200 7200
50 PGWVTG001004000503 5410439242479 TX 20 8 200 7200
60 PGWVTG001004000603 5410439338523 TX 20 8 200 4800
70 PGWVTG001004000703 5410439339759 TX 20 8 200 3200
4,5
30 PGWVTG001004500303 5410439338530 TX 20 9 200 9600
35 PGWVTG001004500353 5410439338547 TX 20 9 200 7200
40 PGWVTG001004500403 5410439338554 TX 20 9 200 7200
45 PGWVTG001004500453 5410439338561 TX 20 9 200 4800
50 PGWVTG001004500503 5410439338578 TX 20 9 200 4800
60 PGWVTG001004500603 5410439338585 TX 20 9 200 3200
5,0
40 PGWVTG001005000403 5410439338592 TX 25 10 200 7200
45 PGWVTG001005000453 5410439338608 TX 25 10 200 4800
50 PGWVTG001005000503 5410439338615 TX 25 10 200 4800
50
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, T-drive
with partial thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, T-drive
met gedeeltelijke draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte étoile-T
avec filet partiel, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Teilgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVTG
d
dk l
T
b=±0,6l
PGB
EN 14592T-drive DoP: MWVTG001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
5,0
60 PGWVTG001005000602 5410439338622 TX 25 10 200 3200
70 PGWVTG001005000702 5410439338639 TX 25 10 200 2400
80 PGWVTG001005000802 5410439338646 TX 25 10 200 2400
90 PGWVTG001005000902 5410439338653 TX 25 10 200 2400
100 PGWVTG001005001002 5410439339629 TX 25 10 200 1600
120 PGWVTG001005001202 5410439428972 TX 25 10 200 1600
6,0
60 PGWVTG001006000602 5410439338660 TX 30 12 200 2400
70 PGWVTG001006000702 5410439338677 TX 30 12 200 2400
80 PGWVTG001006000802 5410439338684 TX 30 12 200 2400
90 PGWVTG001006000902 5410439338691 TX 30 12 200 1600
100 PGWVTG001006001002 5410439338707 TX 30 12 100 1600
120 PGWVTG001006001202 5410439338714 TX 30 12 100 1200
140 PGWVTG001006001402 5410439338721 TX 30 12 100 1200
160 PGWVTG001006001602 5410439339636 TX 30 12 100 1200
180 PGWVTG001006001802 5410439339643 TX 30 12 100 800
200 PGWVTG001006002002 5410439339650 TX 30 12 100 800